111-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
JWS-P Series
Features
 5 Year Warranty
 Power factor Corrected
 Approved to VDE0160 Machinery Directive
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 200% Peak Power Capability for 10 seconds

 HWS 15 to 1500W Single output
 JWS & JWT 50W to 600W Single and triple output
 JFS 500W to 2000W Single output
 DLP/DSP/DPP 10 to 480W DIN Rail Mount
Other Industrial Products
See website for detailed drawing.
JWS Outline Drawing
  Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)
JWS70P 1.97” 3.62” 7.40”
 JWS120P 2.56” 3.62” 7.80”
 JWS240P 3.62” 4.72” 7.48”
 JWS480P 3.62” 6.29” 7.90”
Dimensions Table
 Adjust  Average  Peak    Ripple
 Model Voltage Range Current (A) Current (A) *1 Load Reg (mV) Line Reg (mV) Noise (mV) Effi  ciency (typ) %
JWS70P-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4 3 6 192 96 240 80
 JWS120P-24 24V 21.6 - 26.4 5 10 192 96 240 80
 JWS240P-24 24V 21.6 - 28.8 10 20 192 96 240 80
 JWS480P-24 24V 21.6 - 28.8 20 40 192 96 240 80
 JWS240P-36 36V 32.4 - 43.2 6.65 13.3 288 144 360 80
 JWS70P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 1.5 3 384 192 480 80
 JWS120P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 2.5 5 384 192 480 80
 JWS240P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 5 10 384 192 480 80
 JWS480P-48 48V 43.2 - 52.8 10 20 384 192 480 80
 Note *1: Peak current for up to 10 seconds with a 50% duty cycle
Model Selector
Last Time Buy November 2019
Not recommended for new designs - see HWS series